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   28433 - Pretzel Stick Cheese Wg - Bosco 10721931000842

   UPC: 107-21931-00084-2 
 

Sales/Marketing
Snack - Pretzel Stick, 6" Whole Grain, - Tyson
FoodService.

 
Home-made artisan bread quality without the
work. Easy and portable for convenient grab-n-
go. Easy prep and easy serve.

 
CN Label: CNE. Kosher: No. 

 
Shelf Life: Frozen, 270 days.

Packaging
Pack Size: 72/2.4z 

 
MFG# 705672 

 
GTIN# 10721931000842 

 
Case Cube: 0.98 

 
Updated: 2/20/2019

Preparation
Thawing Instructions: 1. Thaw before baking. 2.
Keep Pretzel sticks covered while thawing. 3.
Pretzel Sticks have 8 days shelf life when
refrigerated. 

 
Convection Oven: 1. Preheat oven to 350°F. 2.
Place Pretzel Sticks on a baking sheet. To salt,
gently moisten pretzels and sprinkle salt from
packet. 3. Thawed 7 -9 minutes. 4. Let stand 2
minutes before serving.

 
Microwave: 1. Place Pretzel Stick on microwave
safe plate. To Salt, gently moisten pretzels and
sprinkle salt from packet. 2. Microwave on high,
3. Thawed: 30-35 seconds, Frozen: 40-45
seconds. 3 Let stand 2 minutes before serving. 

 
CAUTION: FILLING MAY BE HOT! Must be
cooked thoroughly to an internal temperature of
165° F before serving.

Ingredients
Crust: Flour Blend [ Whole
Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced
Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Enzyme, Folic
Acid)], Water, Corn Oil, Brown
Sugar, Sugar, Dough
Conditioner (Soybean Oil,
Mono And Diglycerides, Soy
Flakes), Yeast, Salt, Baking
Powder (Cornstarch, Sodium
Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum
Sulfate, And Monocalcium
Phosphate). 

 
Cheese: Reduced Fat Cheddar
Cheese [Pasteurized Milk ,
Nonfat Milk, Cultures, Salt,
Modified Corn Starch, Flavors,
Annato (Color), Vitamin A
Palmitate, Enzymes].

 

Allergy Info
CONTAINS: MILK AND
WHEAT. 

Nutrition Facts
72.000 servings per case
Serving size   68g 1ea 2.4z
Amount per serving

Calories 200.0
% Daily Value*

   Fat Calories  63.0
Total Fat  7.0g 11%
   Saturated Fat  2.0g 10%
   Trans Fat  0.0g 0%
Cholesterol  10.0mg 3%
Sodium  230.0mg 10%
Total Carbohydrates  27.0g 9%
   Dietary Fiber  3.0g 12%
   Total Sugars  3.0g
     Includes  0.0g Added Sugars
Protein  7.0g 14%
Calcium  80.0mg 8%
Iron  1.4mg 8%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

School Equivalents
Serving Size 68g 1ea 2.4z

Meat/Meat Alternatives .5z

Fruit/Vegetables

Grain/Bread 2z

Grains based on 16

Child Nutrition CNE

The product information, nutritional information and list of ingredients provided on this website were obtained from the vendor or
manufacturer of the product. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Indianhead Foodservice Dist., Inc. do not perform any independent evaluation
of the products, including nutritional value of the food or the contents of its ingredients. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Indianhead
Foodservice Dist., Inc. provide product information, nutritional information and/or list of ingredients solely as a courtesy.

Ingredients are subject to change at the manufacturer's discretion. For the most complete and up-to-date list of ingredients,
please refer to the product packaging.
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